
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   

 
1 2 

 
3 4 

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 

NEW  RESIDENT 
BRIEF  

@ 6:00 p.m. 
IN LOUNGE 

8 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 
MOVIE NIGHT 
& SANDWICHES 

@ 6:00 p.m. 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

PIERSIDE LANES 
5 p.m. – 8 p.m.  
RESIDENT+1 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

. 

20 
 

 

WASHINGTON’S 
BIRTHDAY 

21 

 
 

22 
GRAB & GO 
BREAKFAST 

@ 5:30 a.m. 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

SPADES   
& PIZZA!! 
@ 6:00 p.m 

28 
 

  
 

 
 

 

HomePort  
Hampton Roads 
1274 Cowan St. 

Norfolk, VA 23511 

24-Hour 
 Service Desk 

757-534-7710 or 
Norfolk @  

757-233-3302 

Any HHR  
Resident can  

attend  
any HHR 
event!!! 

FEBRUARY 2023  
NEWPORT NEWS VA 

RESIDENT  
EVENT CALENDAR 

EMERGENCY  MAINTENANCE WORK ORDERS 
 

Should be made by calling the 24-Hour Service Desk at 757-233-3302 / 228-5232 or 757-534-7710 for Newport News.   
 

“Our commitment is to address any regular work order within 24 hours.” 


