FEBRUARY 2023 NEWPORT NEWS VA



RESIDENT EVENT CALENDAR

	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		Any HHR Resident can attend any HHR event!!!	2	1	2	3	4
	5	6	NEW RESIDENT BRIEF @6:00 p.m. INLOUNGE	8	9	MOVIE NIGHT & SANDWICHES @ 6:00 p.m.	11
	12	13	BOWLING PIERSIDE LANES 5 p.m. – 8 p.m. RESIDENT+1	15	16	17	18
		20 WASHINGTON'S BIRTHDAY	21	GRAB & GO BREAKFAST @ 5:30 a.m.	23	24	25
n	26	SPADES & PIZZA!! @ 6:00 p.m	28		24-Hour Service Desk 757-534-7710 or Norfolk @ 757-233-3302		HomePort Hampton Roads 1274 Cowan St. Norfolk, VA 23511

EMERGENCY MAINTENANCE WORK ORDERS

Should be made by calling the 24-Hour Service Desk at 757-233-3302 / 228-5232 or 757-534-7710 for Newport News.

"Our commitment is to address any regular work order within 24 hours."